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CITY OF BRECKENRIDGE
General Ledger Summary Report MTD

Date : 4/21/2015 4:22:43 PM

User Name : citysec

Dist. Code

Post Date Transaction # Transaction DescriptionJrnl.

Account Description

Debit Credit Balance

For Month Ending: Sunday, November 30, 2014

87,863.63 Beg. Bal.WASTE WATER103-00-1043

11/3/2014 83995 CD CK#1150 PER DIEM LUBBOCK SCHOOL 149.00 87,714.63 

11/3/2014 84180 CD CK#1151 PER DIEM-LUBBOCK 149.00 87,565.63 

11/3/2014 84181 CD CK#1152 TESTING-JAMES KERR 111.00 87,454.63 

11/3/2014 84182 CD CK#1153 FUEL FOR TRIP TO LUBBOCK 100.00 87,354.63 

11/3/2014 83996 GJ Posted from UB System 1,661.13 89,015.76 

11/3/2014 83996 GJ Posted from UB System 4,538.16 93,553.92 

11/3/2014 83997 GJ Posted from UB System 2,701.62 96,255.54 

11/4/2014 84159 GJ TRANSFER FROM WWF TO PR 6,356.40 89,899.14 

11/4/2014 84038 GJ Posted from UB System 3,874.37 93,773.51 

11/5/2014 84102 GJ Posted from UB System 2,975.48 96,748.99 

11/6/2014 84135 GJ DEP LIFE PR TO WWF 1.24 96,750.23 

11/6/2014 84138 GJ TERM LIFE PR TO WWF 23.60 96,773.83 

11/6/2014 84122 GJ Posted from UB System 2,977.17 99,751.00 

11/7/2014 84150 GJ Posted from UB System 2,606.98 102,357.98 

11/10/2014 84232 GJ TRANSFER FROM WWF TO PAYING 51,721.89 50,636.09 

11/10/2014 84183 GJ Posted from UB System 3,802.67 54,438.76 

11/10/2014 84183 GJ Posted from UB System 67.20 54,505.96 

11/11/2014 84184 GJ Posted from UB System 2,966.53 57,472.49 

11/11/2014 84186 GJ Posted from UB System 1,554.75 59,027.24 

11/12/2014 84238 CD CK#1154 WATER TESTS 25.00 59,002.24 

11/12/2014 84207 GJ Posted from UB System 1,863.34 60,865.58 

11/12/2014 84207 GJ Posted from UB System 35.31 60,830.27 

11/12/2014 84207 GJ Posted from UB System 557.34 61,387.61 

11/13/2014 84216 GJ Posted from UB System 1,816.51 63,204.12 

11/17/2014 84247 GJ Posted from UB System 2,289.43 65,493.55 

11/17/2014 84247 GJ Posted from UB System 51.70 65,545.25 

11/17/2014 84374 GJ Posted from UB System 4,483.65 70,028.90 

11/18/2014 84388 GJ TRANSFER FROM WWF TO PAYING 21,715.80 48,313.10 

11/18/2014 84395 GJ TRANSFER WWF TO PAYROLL 6,512.84 41,800.26 

11/18/2014 84409 CD CK#1155 WATER TESTS 25.00 41,775.26 

11/18/2014 84385 GJ Posted from UB System 1,898.32 43,673.58 

11/19/2014 84418 GJ TRANSFER FROM WWF TO GF 1,505.78 42,167.80 

11/19/2014 85026 GJ TRANSFER P/R TO WW/F OCT TML INS 10.12 42,177.92 

11/19/2014 84423 GJ Posted from UB System 3,891.93 46,069.85 

11/19/2014 84423 GJ Posted from UB System 15.09 46,084.94 

11/20/2014 84432 CD CK#1156 WATER TESTS 25.00 46,059.94 

11/20/2014 84424 GJ Posted from UB System 2,090.77 48,150.71 

11/21/2014 84425 GJ Posted from UB System 1,941.14 50,091.85 

11/21/2014 84427 GJ Posted from UB System 2,470.08 52,561.93 

11/24/2014 84441 GJ Posted from UB System 4,219.81 56,781.74 

11/25/2014 84449 GJ TRANSFER FROM WWF TO EQUIPMENT R 10,000.00 46,781.74 

11/25/2014 84442 GJ Posted from UB System 809.76 47,591.50 

11/26/2014 85025 GJ E/C FUND 103 NOT 101 10.12 47,601.62 

11/26/2014 85025 GJ E/C FUND 103 NOT 101 10.12 47,611.74 

11/26/2014 84461 GJ Posted from UB System 3,295.47 50,907.21 

11/26/2014 84461 GJ Posted from UB System 22.61 50,929.82 

11/26/2014 84462 GJ Posted from UB System 9,467.53 60,397.35 

11/30/2014 84593 GJ INTEREST INCOME NOVEMBER 8.96 60,406.31 

158,838.33 98,432.02 Totals 60,406.31 
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DREnding Balance 60,406.31 


